D
S
Mersen offers a range of DC disconnect switches specially designed
for PV applications, in one- and two-circuit configurations for both
1000VDC applications. The technology inside the switch and the
visible contacts allow a quick, safe, and reliable DC breaking at all
current levels up to 1000VDC. The product is ready and simple to
install independent of the polarity, with limited power losses, and a

• UL98B File #E466972 WHVA
• IEC 60947-3 CE
Catalog number designation
MD
Switch
MD = Mersen
DC Switch
100
Ampacity
100-500A
E
Type
E = IEC
U = UL-listed
V = 1500V
1
Number of
Poles/Left of
handle
1, 2, 3
1
Number of
Poles/Right of
handle
1, 2, 3
_____
Revision
Blank = 0
PV-Rated
Disconnect Switches